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1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021

1/18/2021
1/18/2021
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1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

DUKE ENERGY

ELIPSIS ENGINEERING &, CONSULTING, INC.

HORIZON ENGINEERING GROUP, INC
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES
METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

ORLANDO SENTINEL

ORLANDO SENTINEL

PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP,, INC.
TEWS COMPANY

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC

TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC
4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

ACCESS INFORMATION PROTECTED
AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
AT&T

AT&T

AUTOBASE, INC.

AYRES ASSOCIATES INC.

BLAKE EDWARD CARPENTER
CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CHAPCO FENCE, LLC

CHRISTOPHER M. BROOKS

CITY OF WINTER GARDEN
COMMUNITY PAPER LLC

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES

CROWN INFORMATION MANAGEMENT
DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

EDUARDO J HERNANDEZ

ELIPSIS ENGINEERING &, CONSULTING, INC.

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS, USA, INC

GM VOICES

GS1 US, INC.

HOMETOWN NEWS LLC

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY OF, AMERICA,
LLC

JACK BURCH

JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.

Amount Bank Code

$8,804.00|19cf
$53.2219cf
$18,861.50(19cf

$769,242.85|19cf
$219,723.18|19cf
$121,752.24|19cf
$1,135.02{19cf
$291.25(19cf

$1,494,980.22|19cf

$8,425.00/|19cf
$112,295.41|19cf
$149,032.07|19cf
$1,875.50/|disb
$1,493.24|disb
$11,040.00/disb
$2,871.99|disb
$143.86|disb
$117,745.65|disb
$12,165.31|disb
$288.51|disb
$503.43|disb
$386.82|disb
$361.64|disb
$8.74 disb
$2,175.75|disb
$559.22 | disb
$6.18|disb
$475.00| disb
$181.94/|disb
$222.00|disb
$30,492.41 | disb
$3,229.21|disb
$5,132.94|disb
$591.31|disb
$350.22|disb
$271.60|disb
$45,926.00 | disb

$18,760.34|disb
$291.10|disb
$150.00| disb
$433.00|disb
$751,878.01|disb
$251,605.68|disb

$4,725.90|disb
$306,520.15|disb
$27,818.46|disb
$12,694.25|disb
$682.95|disb



1/18/2021
1/18/2021

1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021

1/18/2021

1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021
1/18/2021

MICHELLE MAIKISCH

MICROSOFT CORPORATION, D/B/A
MICROSOFT SERVICES

NICE IN CONTACT

ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES

ORLANDO SENTINEL

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

PAC-VAN, INC

PINAR CENTER, LLC, PINAR PLAZA
PROTIVITI, INC

PTC E-ZPASS INTERAGENCY FUND
READYREFRESH BY NESTLE

RUBIN, TURNBULL & ASSOCIATES

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP

SMARSH

SOUTH FLORIDA WATER, MANAGEMENT
DISTRICT

SOUTH FLORIDA WATER, MANAGEMENT
DISTRICT

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

WKMG

$377.81|disb
$1,379,539.00|disb

$84.68|disb
$496.72|disb
$143.75|disb
$5,983.50|disb
$550.00| disb
$4,661.99|disb
$30,310.00/disb
$7,865.00|disb
$86.97|disb
$7,500.00/disb
$26,192.82|disb
$1,167.00|disb
$1,200.00/|disb

$500.00|disb

$1,520.00|disb
$2,737.60|disb
$13,289.00|disb
$98,636.60|disb
$7,328.18|disb
$1,250.00|disb
$1,119.45|disb



